Part#: CDMG15008-03A Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 300MW TOP PORT 92DB
RFQ
Part#: CDMT40D20HF-1R5NC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 1.5UH 4.4A 21.5 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: CDMC8D28NP-R68MC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 680NH 15.4A 4.6 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: CDMT40D20HF-1R0NC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 1UH 5.4A 14.5 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: CDMT40D20HF-R63NC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 630NH 6.1A 10.3 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: CDMC8D28NP-1R2MC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 1.2UH 12.9A 7 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: CDMT40D30HF-3R3NC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 4.3A 23 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: CDMT40D20HF-2R2NC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 2.2UH 3.5A 30.8 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: CDMC8D28NP-1R8MC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 1.8UH 9.3A 12.6 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: CDMT40D30HF-4R7NC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 4.7UH 3.6A 37 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: CDMG15008-03 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 300MW TOP PORT 91DB
RFQ
Part#: CDMT40D20HF-R47NC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 470NH 6.8A 8.3 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: CDMT40D20HF-R27NC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 270NH 7.5A 6.4 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: CDMC6D28NP-R68MC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 680NH 12.1A 5.4 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: CDMT40D20HF-3R3NC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 3.3UH 3A 46.2 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: CDMG13008L-02 Manufacturers: CUI, Inc.
Description: SPEAKER 8OHM 200MW TOP PORT 86DB
RFQ
Part#: CDMC6D28NP-R47MC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 470NH 14A 4.2 MOHM SMD
RFQ
Part#: CDMC8D28NP-3R9MC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 3.9UH 7.1A 24.1 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: CDMC8D28NP-R39MC Manufacturers: Sumida Corporation
Description: FIXED IND 390NH 19.9A 2.8 MOHM
RFQ
Part#: CDMSP10-0504M Manufacturers: Bourns, Inc.
Description: TVS DIODE 5V 12.5V 10MSOP
RFQ
CDMG16008-03
Part Number CDMG16008-03 Manufacturer CUI, Inc.
Description SPEAKER 8OHM 300MW TOP PORT 82DB Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 93832 pcs Data sheet CDMG16008-03
Category Audio Products Type General Purpose
Termination Solder Pads Technology Magnetic
Size / Dimension 0.630" Dia (16.00mm) Shape Round
Series CDMG Ratings -
Power - Rated 300mW Power - Max 500mW
Port Location Top Packaging Tray
Other Names 037-4310R
CDMG1600803
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material - Magnet Nd-Fe-B Material - Cone Polyester, Polyethylene Terephthalate (PET)
Manufacturer Standard Lead
Time 14 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ingress Protection - Impedance 8 Ohms
Height - Seated (Max) 0.100" (2.55mm) Frequency Range 600Hz ~ 20kHz
Frequency - Self Resonant 600Hz Efficiency - dBA 69.00
Efficiency - Type Sound Pressure Level (SPL) Efficiency - Testing 1W/1M
Detailed Description 8 Ohms General Purpose Speaker 300mW 600Hz ~ 20kHz Top
Round 82dB California Prop 65 Warning Information WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm -
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all CUI, Inc. series electronic components. We have 93832 pieces of CUI, Inc. CDMG16008-03 in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for CDMG16008-03
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
CDMG16008-03 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy CDMG16008-03 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
CDMG16008-03 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
CUI, Inc. Hong Kong
SPEAKER 8OHM 300MW TOP PORT 82DB DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
CDMG16008-03
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS